VARSITY

\nmm

Julia Barnard 5'4”
5 Rylee Taylor-Jefferson 54" 9
10 Samantha Rensvold 56" 11
11 Aleysia Black 56" 9
15 McKenna Hanson 510” 12
20 Natalie Adams 510” 10
23 Zaylyn Morgan 56" 12
24 Jaja Nichols 54 1"
30 Sierra Perez 58" 11
32 Olivia Jore 55" 1
33 Hinkley Moss 5'8” 9
40 Ahrianna Rushing 57" 9
42 Josie Henriksen 510” 10
JV
I ™ 70
Hinkley Moss 58"
12 Olivia Jore 55" 11
14 Ahrianna Rushing 57 9
20 Bella llac 54> 11
22 Sierra Perez 58" 11
24 Jaja Nichols 54> 11
30 Madison Lake 55" 10
32 Josie Henriksen 510” 10
34 Ravea Tenas 56" 9
40 Opal Nash 59” 9

42 Jena Stump 5'8” 9



Froshmore

\nmm

10
12
22
30
32
40
44

Rylee Taylor-Jefferson

Hinkley Moss
Ahrianna Rushing
Aleysia Black
Madison Lake
Ravea Tenas
Josie Henriksen
Opal Nash

Jena Stump

547
58" 9
57" 9
56" 9
55" 10
56" 9
510" 10
59’ 9
58" 9



